Pohar olympijskych nadeji - XI1.rognik
Poprad, 5.10.2024

disciplina12 Ziacky, 100m volny spdsob 9-16rot.
05.10.2024 Startovna listina
Rekord SR jun. 56.51 MiSendova Barbora DUBB Dordrecht (NED) 10.07.2014
Rekordy PON 1:00.57 Brezna Daniela SVK Poprad 05.11.2022
rozplavbalz 16 rozplavbha2 z 16
1 Hrcova Terezka 15 NANLM NT 1 Zofajova Zoja 09 PKNBJ NT
2 Fabianova Eva 14 DSCPR NT 2 Polékova lvana 13 SKPTR 2:07.97
3 Palkova Nela 12 DELLM NT 3 Slaninkova Tereza 15 DSCPR 2:00.57
4 Zapachova Tereza 14 DSCPR NT 4
5 Jakubek Nelly 13 DSCPR NT 5 Perhacova Nina Barbora 13 PKPR 1:58.20
6 6 Zelinska Marika 10 PKPR 2:04.57
7 JaSCurova Miriam 13 PKNBJ NT 7 GlembovaZoe 14 DELLM NT
8 8 ViglaSova Paulina 15 PKPR NT
rozplavba3 z 16 rozplavba 4 z 16
1 Mokrisova Sofia 14 SKPTR 1:51.74 1 Beketova Nela 15 PKPR 1:45.93
2 Domarackad Annamaria 14 SKPKE 1:51.04 2 Handk Victoria 13 PORU 1:45.03
3 Jozefcekova Tereza 15 DELLM 1:48.84 3
4 Horvéathova Lea 13 PORU 1:48.60 4 KiEkova Kristina 13 NANLM 1:40.65
5 5 Bursova Natalia 12 PORU 1:41.66
6 Genszka Ema 13 AQUAP 1:53.90 6
7 7 Perhacova Nela Eva 13 PKPR 1:45.50
8 Polom¢éakova Nelly 12  AQUAP 1:53.50 8 Hol'akova Natélia 14 SKPKE 1:47.31
rozplavba 5z 16 rozplavba 6 z 16
1 Zoldakova Liana 11 LSHKK 1:39.71 1
2 Kosova Nina Katalin 13 NANLM 1:41.26 2 Borzecka Tereza 11 AQUAP 1:36.87
3 Korcekova Viera 12 DELLM 1:40.53 3 Mitrova Lenka 12 SKPTR 1:36.16
4 Hol'kova Viktoria 14 KPSNV 1:36.57 4 Ciko3ova Michaela 12 PKPR 1:32.77
5 Mervova Eliska 13 DSCPR 1:39.59 5 Serbynska Myroslava 14 OLIMPIK 1:35.80
6 Krajiadkova Tereza 13 PKPR 1:37.51 6 Zavadska Nela AlZbeta 11 LSHKK 1:36.86
7 OlosovaEla 14 PORU 1:38.80 7 Sedlackova Laura 12 NANLM 1:35.26
8 ArgalaSova Terézia 12 DELLM 1:43.21 8 DickaAlexandra 14 AQUAP 1:36.58
rozplavba 7z 16 rozplavbha 8 z 16
1 Farova Eliska 13 SKPTR 1:35.31 1 Hudékova Sara 13 NANLM 1:32.67
2 LaSova Tamara 11 SKPTR 1:33.70 2 Fricova Matilda 14 AQUAP 1:28.81
3 Corpus Sara 14 DELLM 1:33.08 3 Kovalska Daniela 10 LSHKK 1:30.88
4 Kubackova Tereza Saoirse 11  PKPR 1:30.06 4 Zelinova Timea 13 NANLM 1:29.40
5 Paukova Aurélia Chiara 11 DELLM 1:32.83 5 KallovaKlaudia 11 AQUAP 1:30.59
6 Kolinska Karolina 12 AQUAP 1:33.48 6 Borzecka Tamara 11 AQUAP 1:31.25
7 Boryova Aneta 15 PKPR 1:32.45 7 Prihodova Zuzana 13 DELLM 1:28.95
8 Jelinkova Mina 11 PKPR 1:32.83 8 Gavlova Petra 11 SKPTR 1:30.01
rozplavba 9 z 16 rozplavba 10 z 16
1 Oko3ova Karolina 12 DSCPR 1:29.01 1 Grossmannova Anna 12 NANLM 1:21.41
2 deOliveira Sandra 13 SKPKE 1:24.46 2 Aleksandrova Zlata 11 NANLM 1:20.25
3 Murin Zara 10 AQUAP 1:25.81 3 Lang$adlova Tamara 13 PORU 1:22.03
4 Suttyové Gréta 12 NANLM 1:25.04 4 Krebesova Ema 13 TENZA 1:21.74
5 Malcova Veronika 12 AQUAP 1:23.31 5 Sefrankova Lucia 11 PORU 1:19.41
6 Kulanovalilien 12 PKHU 1:23.68 6 Buocova Alexandra 13 DSCPR 1:22.15
7 Jandova Andrea 13 LSHKK 1:27.45 7 Kubaska Jessica 08 LSHKK 1:22.66
8 Vanfleteren Anika 12 DELLM 1:26.51 8 Samolova Zuzana 14 SKPKE 1:24.40
rozplavba 11 z 16 rozplavba 12 z 16
1 MikulaSova Natalia 12 AQUAP 1:19.16 1 Ducaiova Stela 10 PKPR 1:16.56
2 Oravcova Eliska 12 AQUAP 1:18.03 2 SabolovaLlinda 11 DSCPR 1:18.65
3 Krizovska Viktoria 10 AQUAP 1:17.71 3 Jezova Nikola 12 NANLM 1:17.98
4 Slackova Nina 13 DELLM 1:19.40 4 Andrejiova Nela 14 SKPKE 1:17.50
5 Juréové Sarlota 10 TTTPP 1:19.41 5 GenSiniakova Dorota 11 SLATN 1:15.48
6 Ducaiova Nela 13 PKPR 1:20.00 6 Drefkova Barborka 12 AQUAP 1:18.17
7 Lukacova Liana 09 SKPTR 1:21.17 7 Maguthova Laura 10 AQUAP 1:18.75
8 PetijovaKarin 11 PKHU 1:21.62 8 KuZmova Mia 11 ORCAM 1:19.16
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Pohar olympijskych nadeji - XI1.rognik
Poprad, 5.10.2024

disciplina 12, ZiaGky, 100m volny spésob

rozplavba 13 z 16

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

Bardovicova Veronika
Frankovic¢ova Nina
Mydlova Hana
Jezny Sophie
Lipnianova Nina
Jur€ova Dorota
Baratova Helena
Radakova Tamara

rozplavba 15 z 16

O ~NOOULDA WN PP

Sakalosh Oleksandra
Kapolkova Michaela
Kuhajdovéa Karolina
Smolekova Ella
Vasilkova Dominika
Rusinakova Ella
Povkhanych Anastasiia
Kramérova Simona

09
11
10
11
09
12
14
12

11
11
10
08
09
10
09
11

PKPR
AQUAP
PKHU
AQUAP
NANLM
NANLM
AQSLE
PKPR

OLIMPIK
AQUAP
SLATN
PORU
PKHU
AQUAP
OLIMPIK
KPSNV

1:14.62
1:16.37
1:13.23
1:14.43
1:14.84
1:16.15
1:14.40
1:16.97

1:10.62
1:09.77
1:09.54
1:08.38
1:08.72
1:09.67
1:09.87
1:08.63

rozplavba 14 z 16

O ~NO U1l WNPE

Lapinova Karina
Stanikovéa Diana
Brisudova Alica
Torokhtey Mariia
Krejsova Ella
Brejcakova Viktéria
Kamody Jessica
Rus€anska Klaudia

rozplavba 16 z 16

O ~NOUILDh WN P

Berdkova Silvia
Pazitkova Dominika
Vlkova Sabina
Mikhalevich Anastasiia
Marcinova Marina
Traves Emily
Fabianova Karin
Dariova Noemi

11
11
10
09
11
13
11
10

10
10
10
09
08
09
08
10

AQUAP
TENZA
NANLM
START
AQUAP
AQUAP
SLATN
PKHU

NANLM
PORU
SLATN
SLATN
AQUAP
SLATN
AQUAP
DSCPR

1:12.86
1:11.97
1:09.53
1:11.00
1:11.54
1:11.69
1:12.13
1:13.67

1:08.24
1:07.31
1:00.31

57.87

59.92
1:04.72
1:07.46
1:08.27
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